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Public Facility

Private Business
Shelter/Resource Center
Donated Bottled Water
Purchasing Bottled Water
Other

How often can you find a restroom open when you need one
4
12
11
0

How often can you find a restroom in the Winter
3
11
11
2

How often can you find a place to fill up your water bottle
3
9
15

Where do you use the restoom
22
9
11
Outside (4X), porta-potty, where ever | can

Where do you get drinking water
23
8
13
14
12



Have you experienced any of the following?

No restrooms nearby 23
Restroom is closed 22
Harassment or Discrimination from 16
"Customers Only" Policy 21
Harassment from police or security 7
Concerns for personal safety 12
Other Rudeness, Not Sanitary, Being walked in on by cop or guard,

Which location/area of town needs a restroom open 24/7 & water fountain
Downtown 8
Gustav Swanson

Near Shelter Areas (Catholic & Res 4
North College (Harmony/Drake) 10
South College 6

Places not near resources



